

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c Bill				
N/W-	Condt. to Road At Mohanpur				
	Panekhet Bahua urahi path				
	ke Bickla Tola mukhya				
	Sadak Naharpar Hoty Huy				
	To Fakir Tola urashi				
	Pokher				
Agency-	Persun Kumar Singh				
Agreement No-					

Date of Commencement:-					
Date of Completion :-					
(As per Agreement)					
Date of entry:-					
Setting out working					
Pillar - do - do etc					
(A) Benchmark pillar- 2 Nos					
(B) Reference pillar- 6 Nos					
2. Clearing and grubbing					
the road Land - etc etc					
E/s					

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 = 2100.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.5 = 2100.0 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.5 = 2100.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 3.5 = 2100.0 \text{ m}^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
1	Pro.	settling out working			
	Pillar	do	do	do	E/9
	vide Page No - 1				
(A)	Benchmark Pillar	do	do	do	- 2 Nos
@ Rs.	4221.30	/ Each			Rs 8443.0
(B)	Reference Pillar	G Nos			
@ Rs.	1922.86	/ Each			Rs 11537.0
2	Pro.	Clearing and grubbing			
	the road Land abt E/9				
	1.15 Hect vide T.M.B Page - 2				
@ Rs.	51133.76	/ Hect			Rs 58804.0
3.	Cost of embankment				
	with Soil obtained from				
	borrow pits - do - do E/9				
	Lead - 100m				
	1940.80 m ³ vide T.M.B Page - 3				
@ Rs.	131.03	/ m ³			Rs 254303.0
4	Pro.	Constructed the			
	Subgrade and earth				
	Shoulder - do - do - E/9				
	2630.63 m ³ vide T.M.B Page - 7				
@ Rs.	176.58	/ m ³			Rs 464517.0
5.	Pro.	Gr.S.B Cur I on			
	the road - do - do - E/9				
	1328.40 m ³ vide T.M.B Page - 7				
@ Rs.	2691.55	/ m ³			Rs 357545.0

Continuation

C.O Rs 4144059.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.H. RS.	4144059.0
				22x2m Box Culvert	
$\frac{6}{22}$	Elw excavation of				
	Foundation - do - do E/g				
	95.33m ³ vide T.M.B Page-3				
	@ Rs. 269.32/m ³				R. 25674.0
$\frac{7}{23}$	Pro. P.C.C M15 in				
	Foundation - do - do E/g				
	7.92m ³ vide T.M.B Page-3				
	@ Rs. 5217.14/m ³				R. 41637.0
$\frac{8}{24}$	Pro. P.C.C M20 in				
	Sub structure do				
	do E/g				
	31.152m ³ vide T.M.B Page-3				
	@ Rs. 5764.18/m ³				R. 179566.0
$\frac{9}{25}$	Pro. PCC M20 in s/c				
	do - do E/g				
	16.24m ³ vide T.M.B Page-4				
	@ Rs. 5960.60/m ³				R. 96800.0
$\frac{10}{29}$	Pro. SIFER HYSD bar				
	as reinforcement do				
	do - E/g				
	1.01 mt vide T.M.B Page-4				
	@ Rs. 45731.98/mt				R. 46189.0
$\frac{11}{28}$	Pro. R.C.C M20 in				
	Sub structure - do - do E/g				
	9.93m ³ vide T.M.B Page-4				
Continuation					
	@ Rs. 6572.72/m ³				R. 65267.0
					E.O.B. 4599192.0

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rs	4599192.0
12. 33	Pro.	SIFIF	Hydn		
		bar as reinforcement			
		in deck slab - do			
		0.38 m ² vide T.m.B			
		@ B.	46781.78/m ²	Rs	17777.0
13. 32	Pro.	R.C.C	M20 in		
		deck slab - do			
		4.38 m ² vide T.m.B			
		@ B.	7137.12/m ²	Rs	31261.0

14. 34	Pro.	P.C.C	M20 in		
		Parapet wall - do			
		do - Elg			
		4.01 m ² vide T.m.B			
		@ B.	5960.60/m ²	Rs	23902.0
15. 30		Back filling behind			
		abutment and R.W do			
		do - Elg			
		34.10 m ² vide T.m.B			
		@ B.	702.46/m ²	Rs	23954.0
16. 4	Pro.	Const. of Subgrade			
		and earthen shoulder			
		do - Elg			

NIL (Double asgt. No. 4)

Continuation

@ B. 176.58/m² — Rs NIL
C.B. 4696086.0

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			A-F B	469608620	
Adol 12%		GIST		R 5635308	
Adol 1%		Leibah	Cess-Rs	463609.00	
			C-0 B	57 29 225.00	

Recd
15.9.2020
J.E

Ch R
13/10/2020

Continuation